Days of Operation Mond ay-Friday Commencing  29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3 3 3 K} K} 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 K} 3 3
Waterbeach Capper Rd - - 0650 - - then - - Until - - - - - - - then - - Until
Waterbeach Green - - 0656 - - at - - - - - - - - - at - -
Clayhithe Bridge Hotel - - 0659 - - these - - - - - - - - - these - -
Horningsea St. John's Lane - - 0702 - - times - - - - - - - - - times - -
Fen Ditton Blue Lion - - 0706 - - each - - - - - - - - - each - -
Thorpe Way first stop 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 hour 40 10 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1902 1932 hour 02 32
Fison Road 0618 0648 0718 0748 0818 48 18 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1905 1935 05 35
Whitehill Estate 0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 53 23 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853 1910 1940 10 40
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 57 27 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1914 1944 14 44
Napier Street 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 02 32 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902 1917 1947 17 47
Emmanuel St Stop E2 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 10 40 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 1925 1955 25 55
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920 1932 2002 32 02
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 25 55 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 1937 2007 37 07
Robin Hood 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 30 00 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 1942 2012 42 12
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0703 0733 0803 0833 (0903 33 03 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 1945 2015 45 15
Teversham Marshalls Close - - - - - - - - - 1839 - - - - - -
Teversham Ferndale - - - - - - - - - 1841 - - - - - -
Fulbourn Bakers Arms - - - - - - - - - 1843 - - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - - - - - - - - 1847 - - - - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - - - - - - - - - 1858 - - - - - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - - - - - - - - - 1902 - - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - - - - - - - - - 1908 - - - - - -
Dullingham - - - - - - - - - 1916 - - - - - -
Stetchworth High Street - - - - - - - - - 1920 - - - - - -
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Days of Operation Monday-Friday Commencing  29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3
Waterbeach Capper Rd - -
Waterbeach Green - -
Clayhithe Bridge Hotel - -

Horningsea St. John's Lane - -
Fen Ditton Blue Lion - -
Thorpe Way first stop 2202 2232

Fison Road 2205 2235
Whitehill Estate 2210 2240
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 2214 2244
Napier Street 2217 2247
Emmanuel St Stop E2 2225 2255
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3 2232 2302
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 2237 2307
Robin Hood 2242 2312
Cherry Hinton Tesco 2245 2315

Teversham Marshalls Close - -
Teversham Ferndale - -
Fulbourn Bakers Arms - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - -
Dullingham - -
Stetchworth High Street - -
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Days of Operation Monday-Friday Commencing 29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Stetchworth High Street - - 0657 - - then - - Until - - - - - - - - - - -
Dullingham - - 0702 - - at - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - - 0713 - - these - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - - 0720 - - times - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - - 0724 - - each - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - 0731 - - hour - - - - - - - - - - - - _
Fulbourn Bakers Arms - - 0735 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _
Teversham Ferndale - - 0737 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _
Teversham Marshalls Close - - 0741 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 17 47 1717 1747 1817 1847 1913 1945 2015 2045 2115 2145 2215
Robin Hood 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1820 1850 1916 1948 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 0657 0727 0757 0827 0857 27 57 1727 1757 1827 1857 1923 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225
Rail Stn stop 6 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 35 05 1735 1805 1835 1905 1930 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232
St Andrews St Stop S1 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1815 1845 1915 1940 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242
Napier Street for Grafton Centre 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 52 22 1752 1822 1852 1922 1947 2019 2049 2119 2149 2219 2249
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 57 27 1757 1827 1857 1927 1952 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2254
Whitehill Estate 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 58 28 1758 1828 1858 1928 1953 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255
Barnwell Road 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 00 30 1800 1830 1900 1930 1955 2027 2057 2127 2157 2227 2257
Thorpe Way first stop 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 05 35 1805 1835 1905 1935 2000 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302
Fison Road - - - - - - - - - 1910 1940 - - - - - - 2307
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday

3

Fison Road - Fulbourn

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Stetchworth High Street
Dullingham

Six Mile Bottom London Road
Little Wilbraham Manor Close

Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms

Fulbourn Six Bells

Fulbourn Bakers Arms
Teversham Ferndale

Teversham Marshalls Close
Cherry Hinton Tesco

Robin Hood

Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel
Rail Stn stop 6

St Andrews St Stop S1

Napier Street for Grafton Centre
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk
Whitehill Estate

Barnwell Road

Thorpe Way first stop

Fison Road
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3

2245
2248
2255
2302
2312
2319
2324
2325
2327
2332
2337

3

2315
2318
2325
2332
2342
2349
2354
2355
2357
0002
0007
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Days of Operation S aturday Commencing  29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Waterbeach Capper Rd - - 0650 - - then - - Until - - - - - - - then - - Until
Waterbeach Green - - 0656 - - at - - - - - - - - - at - -
Clayhithe Bridge Hotel - - 0659 - - these - - - - - - - - - these - -
Horningsea St. John's Lane - - 0702 - - times - - - - - - - - - times - -
Fen Ditton Blue Lion - - 0706 - - each - - - - - - - - - each - -
Thorpe Way first stop 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 hour 40 10 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1902 1932 hour 02 32
Fison Road 0618 0648 0718 0748 0818 48 18 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1905 1935 05 35
Whitehill Estate 0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 53 23 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853 1910 1940 10 40
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 57 27 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1914 1944 14 44
Napier Street 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 02 32 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902 1917 1947 17 47
Emmanuel St Stop E2 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 10 40 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 1925 1955 25 55
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920 1932 2002 32 02
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 25 55 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 1937 2007 37 07
Robin Hood 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 30 00 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 1942 2012 42 12
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 33 03 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 1945 2015 45 15
Teversham Marshalls Close - - - - - - - - - 1839 - - - - - -
Teversham Ferndale - - - - - - - - - 1841 - - - - - -
Fulbourn Bakers Arms - - - - - - - - - 1843 - - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - - - - - - - - 1847 - - - - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - - - - - - - - - 1858 - - - - - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - - - - - - - - - 1902 - - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - - - - - - - - - 1908 - - - - - -
Dullingham - - - - - - - - - 1916 - - - - - -
Stetchworth High Street - - - - - - - - - 1920 - - - - - -
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Days of Operation S aturday Commencing  29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3
Waterbeach Capper Rd - -
Waterbeach Green - -
Clayhithe Bridge Hotel - -

Horningsea St. John's Lane - -
Fen Ditton Blue Lion - -
Thorpe Way first stop 2202 2232

Fison Road 2205 2235
Whitehill Estate 2210 2240
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 2214 2244
Napier Street 2217 2247
Emmanuel St Stop E2 2225 2255
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3 2232 2302
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 2237 2307
Robin Hood 2242 2312
Cherry Hinton Tesco 2245 2315

Teversham Marshalls Close - -
Teversham Ferndale - -
Fulbourn Bakers Arms - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - -
Dullingham - -
Stetchworth High Street - -
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Days of Operation S aturday Commencing  29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Stetchworth High Street - - 0657 - - then - - Until - - - - then - - Until - - -
Dullingham - - 0702 - - at - - - - - - at - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - - 0713 - - these - - - - - - these - - - - _
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - - 0720 - - times - - - - - - times - - - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - - 0724 - - each - - - - - - each - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - 0731 - - hour - - - - - - hour - - - - -
Fulbourn Bakers Arms - - 0735 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Teversham Ferndale - - 0737 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Teversham Marshalls Close - - 0741 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 17 47 1717 1747 1815 1845 15 45 2115 2145 2215
Robin Hood 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1818 1848 18 48 2118 2148 2218
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 0657 0727 0757 0827 0857 27 57 1727 1757 1825 1855 25 55 2125 2155 2225
Rail Stn stop 6 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 35 05 1735 1805 1832 1902 32 02 2132 2202 2232
St Andrews St Stop S1 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1815 1842 1912 42 12 2142 2212 2242
Napier Street for Grafton Centre 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 52 22 1752 1822 1849 1919 49 19 2149 2219 2249
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 57 27 1757 1827 1854 1924 54 24 2154 2224 2254
Whitehill Estate 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 58 28 1758 1828 1855 1925 55 25 2155 2225 2255
Barnwell Road 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 00 30 1800 1830 1857 1927 57 27 2157 2227 2257
Thorpe Way first stop 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 05 35 1805 1835 1902 1932 02 32 2202 2232 2302
Fison Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2307
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Saturday

3

Fison Road - Fulbourn

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Stetchworth High Street
Dullingham

Six Mile Bottom London Road
Little Wilbraham Manor Close

Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms

Fulbourn Six Bells

Fulbourn Bakers Arms
Teversham Ferndale

Teversham Marshalls Close
Cherry Hinton Tesco

Robin Hood

Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel
Rail Stn stop 6

St Andrews St Stop S1

Napier Street for Grafton Centre
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk
Whitehill Estate

Barnwell Road

Thorpe Way first stop

Fison Road
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2245
2248
2255
2302
2312
2319
2324
2325
2327
2332
2337

3

2315
2318
2325
2332
2342
2349
2354
2355
2357
0002
0007
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Days of Operation Sunday Commencing  29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Thorpe Way first stop 0840 0910 then 40 10 Until 1740 1810 1840 1902 1932 then 02 32 Until 2202 2232
Fison Road 0848 0918 at 48 18 1748 1818 1848 1905 1935 at 05 35 2205 2235
Whitehill Estate 0853 0923 these 53 23 1753 1823 1853 1910 1940 these 10 40 2210 2240
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 0857 0927 times 57 27 1757 1827 1857 1914 1944 times 14 44 2214 2244
Napier Street 0902 0932 each 02 32 1802 1832 1902 1917 1947 each 17 47 2217 2247
Emmanuel St Stop E2 0910 0940 hour 10 40 1810 1840 1910 1925 1955 hour 25 55 2225 2255
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3 0920 0950 20 50 1820 1850 1920 1932 2002 32 02 2232 2302
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 0925 (0955 25 55 1825 1855 1925 1937 2007 37 07 2237 2307
Robin Hood 0930 1000 30 00 1830 1900 1930 1942 2012 42 12 2242 2312
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0933 1003 33 03 1833 1903 1933 1945 2015 45 15 2245 2315
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Days of Operation Sunday Commencing  29-03-2020

Service Number 3

Service Description Fison Road - Fulbourn
Service No. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0847 0917 then 47 17 Until 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1913 1945 2015 2045 2115 2145 2215 2245 2315
Robin Hood 0850 0920 at 50 20 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1916 1948 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218 2248 2318
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel 0857 0927  these 57 27 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1923 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325
Rail Stn stop 6 0905 0935 times 05 35 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1930 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2332
St Andrews St Stop S1 0915 0945 each 15 45 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1940 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312 2342
Napier Street for Grafton Centre 0922 0952  hour 22 52 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 1947 2019 2049 2119 2149 2219 2249 2319 2349
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk 0927 0957 27 57 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927 1952 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2254 2324 2354
Whitehill Estate 0928 0958 28 58 1728 1758 1828 1858 1928 1953 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325 2355
Barnwell Road 0930 1000 30 00 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 1955 2027 2057 2127 2157 2227 2257 2327 2357
Thorpe Way first stop 0935 1005 35 05 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 2000 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2332 0002
Fison Road - - - - - - - 1910 1940 - - - - - - 2307 2337 0007
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